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2 Crockett Hotel $139 

3 Emily Morgan Hotel  $139 

4 Grand Hyatt  $159 

5 Hyatt Regency Riverwalk $159 

6 Hampton Inn Downtown $119 

8 Homewood Suites Riverwalk $159 

9 Indigo Downtown Alamo $150 

10 La Quinta Convention Center $129 

11 Marriott Plaza $151 

12 Marriott Rivercenter $159 

13 Marriott Riverwalk $159 

14 Menger Hotel $139 

17 Courtyard Riverwalk $144 

18 Holiday Inn Riverwalk $129 

19 Omni La Mansión del Rio $159 

20  Residence Inn Alamo Plaza $144 

1 Contessa Hotel $150 

 HOTEL SINGLE QUAD 

$150 

$159 

$139 

$184 

$184 

$119 

$189 

$160 

$149 

$151 

$184 

$184 

$139 

$144 

$129 

$179 

$164 

TRIPLE 

$150 

$149 

$139 

$184 

$184 

$119 

$179 

$160 

$139 

$151 

$184 

$184 

$139 

$144 

$129 

$179 
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DOUBLE 

$150 

$139 

$139 

$159 

$159 

$119 

$169 

$150 

$129 

$151 

$159 

$159 

$139 

$144 

$129 

$159 

$144 

7 Hilton Palacio del Rio $155 $155 $175 $175 

15 Staybridge Suites Sunset Station $149 $149 $149 $149 

16 Westin Riverwalk  $159 $159 $179 $199 

17 

4 

3 

Note: All rates are subject to local taxes, which currently have an average of 16.75% tax per room per night. For example, 
a $150 rate is $175.13 with tax included. 
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Number on Hotel Map Hotel Hotel Distinction Loyalty Program
Restaurant 

onsite
In-Room 

Dining
Business 
Center Internet Access

Fitness 
Center Pool

Coffee 
Maker Refrigerator

Micro-
wave Pet Friendly Rollaways Firearms Policy

1 Contessa Hotel

All suite property featuring a private bedroom
 separated from the living room with sofa bed.
A full-service spa, gourmet restaurant 
and complimentary coffee in the mornings in the lobby.

None
Yes 

(all meal 
periods)

Yes 
(all meal 
periods)

Yes Complimentary Yes Outdoor Yes Yes Upon Request
Limited to 1 floor; 

fee

Rollaways not available 
but one full-sized sleeper 

sofa in all rooms.

Any person may not enter hotel property 
with a concealed handgun or handgun that 

is carried openly.

2 Crockett Hotel

A historic boutique hotel featuring a complimentary hot 
breakfast showcasing Texas-shaped waffles.  Only one bed 
rooms available.

Stash Rewards No No
2 

Computer
s

Complimentary No Outdoor Yes Upon Request No Yes, for a fee Complimentary
Any person may not enter hotel property 

with a concealed handgun or handgun that 
is carried openly.

3 Emily Morgan Hotel

Complimentary shuttle within 3 miles Tues-Sat 11 am-7 pm
Doubletree cookies provided at check in
Library with books to check out during stay

Hilton Hhonors
Yes 

(all meal 
periods)

24 hours
2 

Computer
s

Complimentary Yes Outdoor Yes Upon Request No Yes, for a fee
Rollaways not available 

but one full-sized sleeper 
sofa in all rooms.

Any person may not enter hotel property 
with a concealed handgun or handgun that 

is carried openly.

4 Grand Hyatt

Connected to the Convention Center, this property is also 
conveniently located to the Alamo Mission and the San 
Antonio Riverwalk.

Hyatt Gold Passport
Yes 

(all meal 
periods)

Yes 
(all meal 
periods)

Yes Complimentary Yes Outdoor Yes Yes Upon Request Yes, for a fee
Complimentary

One bed rooms only

Any person may not enter hotel property 
with a concealed handgun or handgun that 

is carried openly.

5 Hyatt Regency Riverwalk

Set along the spectacular River Walk, this hotel places you 
near the Alamo Mission.  Its 16-story atrium lobby brings 
the charm of the River Walk inside, providing an authentic 
San Antonio atmosphere.

Hyatt Gold Passport
Yes 

(all meal 
periods)

24 hours Yes Complimentary Yes Outdoor Yes Yes Upon Request
Yes, 

complimentary
$45/stay

One bed rooms only

Any person may not enter hotel property 
with a concealed handgun or handgun that 

is carried openly.

6 Hampton Inn Downtown

Complimentary hot breakfast and coffee provided all day in 
lobby
Complimentary parking
Laundry facilities onsite

Hilton Hhonors No No
2 

Computer
s

Complimentary Yes Outdoor Yes Upon Request

Limited number 
available upon 
Request/first 

come first serve 
basis

Service animals 
only

Complimentary
One bed rooms only; air 

matress

Any person may not enter hotel property 
with a concealed handgun or handgun that 

is carried openly.

7 Hilton Palacio del Rio

Every room in this property's hacienda-style hotel has a 
balcony overlooking the River Walk or the City.
Laundry facilities onsite

Hilton Hhonors
Yes 

(all meal 
periods)

Yes 
(all meal 
periods)

Yes $13/day Yes Outdoor Yes Yes Upon Request Yes, for a fee
$25/stay

One bed rooms only; air 
matress

Any person may not enter hotel property 
with a concealed handgun or handgun that 

is carried openly.

8 Homewood Suites Riverwalk

All suite property featuring a private bedroom 
separated from living room with pull out sofa
Complimentary hot breakfast
Evening social hour with drinks and snacks Mon-Fri

Hilton Hhonors No No Yes Complimentary Yes Outdoor Yes Yes Yes No
Rollaways not available 

but one full-sized sleeper 
sofa in all rooms.

Any person may not enter hotel property 
with a concealed handgun or handgun that 

is carried openly.

9 Indigo Downtown Alamo

An upscale boutique hotel located within the historic Gibbs 
building.  
Only one bed rooms available
Showers only in all rooms

IHG Rewards Club
Yes (breakfast & 

dinner)

Yes 
(breakfast 
& dinner)

Yes Complimentary Yes No Yes Upon Request Upon Request Yes, for a fee No
Any person may not enter hotel property 

with a concealed handgun or handgun that 
is carried openly.

10 La Quinta Convention Center

Conveniently located near the Convention Center. 
Complimentary hot breakfast
One bed rooms have recliner chair

La Quinta Returns Dinner No Yes Complimentary Yes Outdoor Yes Yes Yes
Yes, 

complimentary
$10/day

One bed rooms only

Persons who are lawfully permitted to 
possess a firearm may bring it on property, 
whether it is concealed or carried openly.

11 Marriott Plaza
Balconies available upon request
Property has a firepit with three (live!) peacocks

Marriott Rewards
Yes 

(all meal 
periods)

Yes 
(all meal 
periods)

Yes Complimentary Yes Outdoor Yes Yes Upon Request Yes, for a fee $25/stay
Persons who are lawfully permitted to 

possess a firearm may bring it on property, 
whether it is concealed or carried openly.

12 Marriott Rivercenter

Located next to the Rivercenter Mall and steps away from 
the convention center. 
Marriott Rewards members receive complimentary wifi.

Marriott Rewards
Yes 

(all meal 
periods)

Yes 
(all meal 
periods)

Yes
$13/day; 50% off 

for resv. made 
through AAR & SBL

Yes
Indoor/
Outdoor

Yes Upon Request No No Complimentary
Persons who are lawfully permitted to 

possess a firearm may bring it on property, 
whether it is concealed or carried openly.

13 Marriott Riverwalk

Located adjacent to the Henry B. Gonzalez Convention 
Center.  
Marriott Rewards members receive complimentary wifi
Balconies available upon request; rooms do not have desks

Marriott Rewards
Yes 

(all meal 
periods)

Yes 
(all meal 
periods)

Yes
$13/day; 50% off 

for resv. made 
through AAR & SBL

Yes
Indoor/
Outdoor

Yes Yes No No Complimentary
Persons who are lawfully permitted to 

possess a firearm may bring it on property, 
whether it is concealed or carried openly.

14 Menger Hotel

Historic property with garden and spa
Complimentary bottled water throughout stay

Stash Rewards
Yes 

(all meal 
periods)

Yes 
(all meal 
periods)

Yes Complimentary Yes Outdoor Yes Upon Request No Yes, for a fee $10/day
Any person may not enter hotel property 

with a concealed handgun or handgun that 
is carried openly.

15 Staybridge Suites Sunset Station

Complimentary hot breakfast, coffee in lobby all day, and 
laundry facilities
There is one smoking floor; DVD and book checkout during 
stay
Full kitchen and sleeper sofa; complimentary dinner and 
drinks Mon-Wed

IHG Rewards Club No No Yes Complimentary Yes Outdoor Yes Yes Yes Yes, for a fee No
Any person may not enter hotel property 

with a concealed handgun or handgun that 
is carried openly.

16 Westin Riverwalk

Two bottles of complimentary water; SPG members 
refreshed daily
Balcony upon request. Spa on property.

Starwood Preferred 
Guest

Yes 
(all meal 
periods)

24 hours Yes Complimentary Yes Outdoor Yes Yes No Yes, no fee Complimentary
Any person may not enter hotel property 

with a concealed handgun or handgun that 
is carried openly.

17
Courtyard Riverwalk

Many of the guest rooms offer balconies to enjoy the 
Riverwalk.   

Marriott Rewards
Yes (all meal 

periods)
No Yes Complimentary Yes Outdoor Yes Yes No No Complimentary

Persons who are lawfully permitted to  
possess a firearm may bring it on  

property, whether it is concealed or  
carried openly

18
Holiday Inn Riverwalk Complimentary Business Center IHG Rewards Club

Yes (all meal 
periods)

Yes (all 
meal 

periods)
Yes Complimentary Yes Outdoor Yes Yes

Available in 
Lobby

No
Complimentary One 

Bedrooms only

Persons who are lawfully permitted to 
possess a firearm may bring it on property, 
whether it is concealed or carried openly 

19
Omni La Mansion del Rio In-room fitness kit; Scavenger hunt through the concierge Omni Select

Yes (all meal 
periods)

24 hours Yes Complimentary Yes Outdoor Yes Upon Request Upon Request Yes, for a fee Complimentary 
Any person may not enter hotel property 

with a concealed handgun or handgun that 
is carried openly 

20
Residence Inn Alamo Plaza

This property is next to the Alamo and is walking distance 
from the Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center.  Additional 
features include a kitchenette in each room, 
complimentary hot breakfast every day and complimentary 
beer, wine, sodas and appetizers M-W 6:00 - 7:30 pm.

Marriott Rewards No No Yes Complimentary Yes Outdoor Yes Yes Yes Yes, with $100 fee
$15/day; all rooms 

equipped with pull-out 
sofa

Persons who are lawfully permitted to  
possess a firearm may bring it on  

property, whether it is concealed or  
carried openly
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